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TENNESSEE DEFARTMENT OF HEALTH
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
FOOD INSPECTION DATA

| Establishment Information
Sstablshment Hame:  Dream Wok

stablishment Number 2: 605318681
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TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
FOOD INSPECTION DATA

Establishment Information
Establishmenl Name: Dream Wok
Establishment Numbar: 605318681

Comments/Other Observations

13: (IN) All raw animal food is separated and protected as required.
14:

15:

16:

17:

18:

19:

20: Observed proper cold holding

21:

22:

23:

24:

25:

26: (IN) All poisonous or toxic items are properly identified, stored, and used.
27:

S7:

58:

***See page at the end of this document for any violations that could not be displayed in this space.

Additional Comments
See last page for additional comments.

*See page at the end of this document for any extra Additional Comments that could not be displayed in this space,




Establishment Information
Establishment Name: Dream Wok
Establishment Number : 605318681

Comments/Other Observations (cont'd)

Additional Comments (cont'd)
See last page for additional comments.




Establishment Information
Establishment Mame: Dream Wok
Establishment Number & 605318681

Sources

Source Type: Source:
Source Type: Source:
Source Type: Source:
Source Type: Source:
Source Type: Source:

Additional Comments

Cooler still appears to be be reading jogh but all food inside is at proper temperature. Person in charge states
that they have hired technician for food. No follow up needed.




